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02/08/2013 - 04/08/2013 | 284 km
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MURPHY John
FORSTER Robert
CLARKE Hilton
HEGYVARY Adrian
ILESIC Aldo Ino
KEOUGH tuke—
MENZIES Karl
ALZATE Carlos
AGOSTINI Stefano
BOIVIN Guillaume
KOCH Michel
KRIZEK Matthias—
SAGAN Juraj
VIVIANI Elia

HUFF Charles Bradley
HAMILTON Nic

VANDER VELDE Ricardo—

KRIEK Christiaan
POWERS Jeremy
MAZICH Sean
ORONTE Emerson—
FRIEDMAN Michael
SOLADAY Thomas
ZIRBEL Tom—
HAGA Chad
ZWIZANSKI Scott
HANSON Ken
YOUNG Eric
ANDERSON Ryan
CIACCHINI Andrea
MORRIS justinStuart—
RUSSELL Branden
STRELKOV Andrei—

USA19841215
GER19780127
AUS19791107
USA19840105
SLO19840901
USA19910810
AUS19770617
COL19830323

ITA19890103
CAN19890525
GER19911015
AUT19880929
SVK19881223

ITA19890207
USA19790205
CAN19861010
NED19870219
RSA19890619
USA19830629
USA19860511
USA19900129
USA19820919
USA19830820
USA19781030
USA19880826
USA19770529
USA19820414
USA19890226
CAN19870722

ITA19900626
AUS19860619
USA19920315
RUS19940621
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TNN ELDRIDGE joe—

TNN MEGIAS javier—

TNN RAEYMAEKERS Thomas—
TNN DEMESMAEKER Kevin—
MTN SBARAGLI Kristian

MTN WESEMANN Martin

MTN REGUIGUYoucef—

MTN JANSE VAN RENSBURG Jacques
MTN MEINTJES Louis

MTN RUSSOM Meron

MTN JIM Songezo

MTN GRMAY Tsgabu

TMK WHNSORCurtis—

TMK UBERTIChris—

TMK BROWN Thomas

TMK CHADDOCK Ben

TMK TRAVIESO Frank

TMK KLINE Shane

TMK MURFET Clay

TMK LEA Bobby

JSH JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
JSH ALEMAN Demis

JSH COMPANIONIRubén—
JSH VARELA Gabriel

JSH PALMA Guido Emanuel
JSH MOONEY Philip

GQC CATAFORD Alexander
GQC NAUD Pierrick

GQC FARABAUGH Adam Matthew
GQC LAMBERT-LEMAY Simon
GQC GAUTHIER Simon Pierre
GQC CHAUNER Michael

USA19820616
ESP19830930
BEL19930522
BEL19910724
ITA19900508
RSA19840319
ALG19900109
RSA19870906
RSA19920221
ERI19870312
RSA19900917
ETH19910825
USA19881119
USA19871011
USA19870222
CAN19850409
USA19800321
USA19890411
AUS19890222
USA19831017
USA19780922
ARG19870606
CUB19900518
USA19870919
ARG19870109
USA19850111
CAN19930901
CAN19910126
USA19890201
CAN19900716
CAN19930225
USA19860919



